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YOU SUPPORT LOCAL RESTAURANTS.  THEY SUPPORT THE LIBRARY.
DINE OUT AT OUR WONDERFUL LOCAL RESTAURANTS AND THEY WILL DONATE 

10% TO LIBRARY PROGRAMMING.

DATE DAY RESTAURANT      - UNLESS SPECIFIED, THE DINE OUT MEAL IS DINNER.-

February  21 Thursday        Swiss Hutte* / 3290 Rt. 23, Hillsdale 

February 23 Saturday Bert's Inn / 4221 Cty Rt. 7, Craryville                      

March 7 Thursday Mount Washington House*   / 2627 Main St, Hillsdale

March 13 Wednesday          Taconic Wayside Inn*   / 108 Rt 344, Copake Falls                    

March 15 Friday CrossRoads (Breakfast-Lunch)   / 2642 Rt. 23, Hillsdale

March 18 Monday          Dad’s Diner (Breakfast-Lunch)   / 178 Route 7A, Copake

March 21 Thursday         John Andrews Restaurant*  / 224 Rt. 23, South Egremont, MA

March 25 Monday           The Greens at Copake Country Club*/ 44 Golf Course Road, Copake Lake

April 4 Thursday       Clock Tower / 1682 County Rte 7A, Copake  

April 8 Monday   O’s Diner   / 9276 Rt. 22, Hillsdale 

April 10 Wednesday The Pond*/ 711Rt. 3, Ancramdale

April 17 Wednesday Swiss Hutte*  / 3290 Rt. 23, Hillsdale

    COMMUNITY
DINE OUT

I m a g i n e  -  T h i n k  -  C o n n e c t

ROE JAN LIBRARY / SIXTH ANNUAL
EAT WELL. DO GOOD.
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